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Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons
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Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 AMIRUL
ISLAM SK 240902244172 146-1115-

0002-21

31-
10-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1663 2000 83.15 75.25 83.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

2 MINHAJUL
MISTRY 240904247303 146-1115-

0003-21

26-
02-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1622 2000 81.1 71 81.1 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

3 ABDUL
MOYED 240902244010 146-1111-

0010-21

10-
04-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1586 2000 79.3 72.25 79.3 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

4 MESBAHUL
ISLAM 240907252548 511-1115-

0047-21

17-
09-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1583 2000 79.15 62.75 79.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

5 SABNAJ
KHATUN 240906251030 146-1211-

0011-20

22-
02-

2002
OBC-A No Yes Yes No Indian ARABIC 1546 2000 77.3 83.25 77.3 Yes Passed CU 2023 ARBCU

6 SK SIAM
AHAMAD ALI 240904246316 146-1115-

0006-21

22-
11-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1543 2000 77.15 67.5 77.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

7 ABDUL
MATIN GAIN 240906250748 511-1115-

0012-21

20-
12-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1535 2000 76.75 55 76.75 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

8
NUR

MAHAMMAD
SK

240908254697 536-1111-
0183-21

10-
07-

1997
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1477 2000 73.85 61.5 73.85 No Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

9
MST

YEASMIN
KHATUN

240904246430 146-1215-
0017-21

27-
04-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1472 2000 73.6 70.5 73.6 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

10
SAYEED
ANWAR
SARDAR

240905249288 536-1111-
0069-21

22-
03-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1465 2000 73.25 65.25 73.25 No Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

11 SK SAZID
AHAMMED 240910257879 146-1115-

0036-21

14-
11-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1449 2000 72.45 70 72.45 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

12 MD IMDADUL
HAQUE 240908254065 146-1115-

0020-21

31-
03-

1997
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1445 2000 72.25 59 72.25 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

13
MD TAIBUR
RAHAMAN

MOLLA
240902244218 146-1115-

0037-21

01-
04-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1418 2000 70.9 66.25 70.9 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

14 NUR ALAM
SK 240906251180 146-1115-

0031-21

28-
06-

1999
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1416 2000 70.8 64.25 70.8 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

15
MD. ASHIK

IKBAL
SARDAR

240909256469 146-1111-
0016-21

08-
10-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1403 2000 70.15 70 70.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

16
MST

MAHAMUDA
KHATUN

240906250038 511-1215-
0016-21

01-
02-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1402 2000 70.1 61.25 70.1 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

17
MAHAMUDUL

HASAN
MOLLA

240910257930 536-1111-
0169-21

10-
02-

1998
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1402 2000 70.1 59.25 70.1 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

18
MD

TAYEBULLA
MOLLA

240912260216 146-1115-
0019-21

07-
12-

1995
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1356 2000 67.8 58.75 67.8 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

19 SARUK
MOLLA 240905249598 511-1115-

0425-20

13-
02-

1996
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1351 2000 67.55 68.5 67.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 ARBCU

20 ASFAKULLA
SHIKARI 240903246018 536-1115-

0029-21

07-
03-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1333 2000 66.65 64.25 66.65 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU
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21
MST

MARIUM
KHATUN

240906251079 624-1215-
0012-21

22-
01-

2004
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1318 2000 65.9 54.5 65.9 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU

22
SK

KARIBUL
ALI

240909256967 146-1115-
0012-21

21-
08-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ARABIC 1278 2000 63.9 62.75 63.9 Yes Passed CU 2024 ARBCU


